WATTSTOPPER
LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMS
WATTSTOPPER®
Description
Wattstopper’s ELCU-200 Emergency Lighting Control Unit is a
self-contained device that allows any standard lighting control
device to control emergency lighting in conjunction with normal

ELCU Wired As a Control Device
ELCU Wired As a Shunt, or Bypass, Device
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Voltage
ELCU-200 Emergency Lighting Control Unit 120/277VAC; 60Hz
ELCU-200-U Emergency Lighting Control Unit, ARRA-compliant* 120/277VAC; 60Hz
EMTS-100 Remote Test Switch on single gang plate 24VDC, normally closed contact
ELCU-200-347 Emergency LIghting Control Unit 347VAC; 60 Hz
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
When wired as a control device, the ELCU-200 receives a switching signal
from the output of the control device (relay, switch, power pack, etc.)
When wired as a shunt, the switching line is not used.
Note: Use with Wattstopper universal dimmers or contact dimmer manufacturer to
determine the suitablity of the specified dimmer for shunt operation.